Features
Frequency Response / Impedance
Dimensions & Mounting Information
Overall Diameter :
Baffle Hole Diameter
:
Depth :
mm / in

High cost performance film
capacitors.
L0.18 (0.18mH)
L0.3 (0.3mH)
L0.5 (0.5mH)
L1.0 (1.0mH)
L1.5 (1.5mH)
L1.8 (1.8mH)
L2.2 (2.2mH)
L2.8 (2.8mH)
L3.5 (3.5mH)
LS series air core inductors
High-grade inductors employing
‘Hi-µ core’ with less DC resis-
tance and low distortion.
LS0.15 (0.15mH)
LS0.22 (0.22mH)
LS0.33 (0.33mH)
LS0.47 (0.47mH)
LS0.68 (0.68mH)
LS1.0 (1.0mH)
LS1.5 (1.5mH)
L2.2 (2.2mH)
Grills K308 8cm, square frame